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2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

Cases Received

16

19

18

12

24

12

11

Case Assigned

15

18

18

10

24

11

Closed Cases

17

16

20

11

24

16

13

Administrative Filings

Sexual Misconduct

Ethical Standards

Incomp/Negligence

Disciplinary Action By Other Jurisdiction

Fraudulent Billing

Aiding Unlicensed Practice

False Advertising

Other Criminal Conduct

Unauthorized Practice

Falsification of Application

Substance Abuse

Failure to Release Records

Practice Beyond Scope of License
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Probation Violation
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