

Informational Use Only - PT license discipline	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
Cases Received	16	19	18	12	24	12	11
Case Assigned	15	18	18	10	24	9	11
Closed Cases	17	16	20	11	24	16	13
Administrative Filings	2	3	0	1	3	1	2
Sexual Misconduct	1	0	1	1	1	1	0
Ethical Standards	1	3	9	4	9	5	6
Incomp/Negligence	3	0	2	1	0	2	0
Disciplinary Action By Other Jurisdiction	4	4	0	1	3	1	0
Fraudulent Billing	1	2	0	0	0	1	0
Aiding Unlicensed Practice	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
False Advertising	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
Other Criminal Conduct	2	1	1	2	3	0	1
Unauthorized Practice	0	2	0	0	2	0	1
Falsification of Application	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
Substance Abuse	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Failure to Release Records	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
Practice Beyond Scope of License	1	1	0	0	0	0	2
Probation Violation							1